HUME TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING
MONDAY AUGUST 20, 2020

AGENDA

. Open Meeting

Minutes of 7-20-20 Regular Meeting

10.

11.

12.

13.

Treasurers Report
Correspondence
Accounts Payable
C.H.A.S. Report

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINES

Gypsy Moth discussion

Tube replacement

Parking lot bumper replacement
Public Comment

Board Comment

Other

Adjourn



